
 

PSCC TRADITIONAL NURSING DEGREE PLAN (AASN) 

FALL START 
*** This degree plan is for students ADMITTED into the Nursing Program*** 

Students working on Nursing Pathways will take the courses listed in Green as they work towards program admissions. 
Students are strongly encouraged to complete the majority of non-nursing courses prior to entering the program. 

Nursing Courses are offered at the campuses of: BLOUNT, MAGNOLIA AND STRAWBERRY PLAINS 

 

COURSE 
 

COURSE DESCRIPTION 

CREDIT 
HOURS 

COURSE 
GRADE 

TERM 
TAKEN 

INSTITUTION STUDENT 
INITIALS 

FIRST SEMESTER - FALL 

NRSG 1710 Fundamentals of Nursing 7   PSCC  

NRSG 1360 Pharmacology in Nursing 3   PSCC  

*BIOL 2010 Anatomy and Physiology I 4     

*PSYC 1030 General Psychology 3     

*ENGL 1010 English Composition I 3     

SECOND SEMESTER - SPRING 

NRSG 1620 Medical-Surgical Nursing I 6     

NRSG 1320 or 

NRSG 1340 

Women’s Health Childbearing Family 

Mental Health Nursing 
3 

  PSCC  

*BIOL 2020 Anatomy and Physiology II 4     

*MATH 1530 Introductory Statistics 3     

THIRD SEMESTER - SUMMER 

NRSG 1320 or 
NRSG 1340 or 
NRSG 1330 

Summer: Students are encouraged take a 
Nursing Specialty Course. (Women’s Health 
must be taken before Pediatrics) 

    
PSCC 

 

HUM or COMM Students may also choose to take a HUM or 
COMM course in the summer to meet financial 
aid requirements of 6 CrHr 

     

FOURTH SEMESTER - FALL 

NRSG 2630 Medical-Surgical Nursing II 6   PSCC  

NRSG 1320 or 
NRSG 1330 or 

NRSG 1340 

Women’s Health & Childbearing Family 
Pediatric Nursing 

Mental Health Nursing 

 
3 

  PSCC  

*BIOL 2130 Microbiology 4     

*COMM2025 
or*COMM2045 

Communications Fundamentals 

Public Speaking 3 
    

FIFTH SEMESTER - SPRING 

NRSG 2640 Medical-Surgical Nursing III 6   PSCC  

NRSG 2240 Professional Practice in Nursing 2   PSCC  

NRSG 1330 or 
NRSG 1340 

Pediatric Nursing 

Mental Health Nursing 
3 

    

*HUM 1 required ARTH 2010, 2020, ENGL 2110, 

2120, 2210, 2220, 2310, 2320, 2331, 2510, 

2520, 2530, 2810, MUS 1030, PHIL 1030, 

1500, 2010, , PHO 1200, THEA 1030 

 

3 

    

 
TOTAL DEGREE CREDITS 66 

    



 

PSCC TRADITIONAL NURSING DEGREE PLAN (AASN) 

SPRING START 
*** This degree plan is for students ADMITTED into the Nursing Program*** 

Students working on Nursing Pathways will take the courses listed in Green as they work towards program admissions. 
Students are strongly encouraged to complete the majority of non-nursing courses prior to entering the program. 

Nursing Courses are offered at the campuses of: BLOUNT, MAGNOLIA AND STRAWBERRY PLAINS 

 

COURSE 
 

COURSE DESCRIPTION 

CREDIT 
HOURS 

COURSE 
GRADE 

TERM 
TAKEN 

INSTITUTION STUDENT 
INITIALS 

FIRST SEMESTER - Spring 

NRSG 1710 Fundamentals of Nursing 7   PSCC  

NRSG 1360 Pharmacology in Nursing 3   PSCC  

*BIOL 2010 Anatomy and Physiology I 4     

*PSYC 1030 General Psychology 3     

*ENGL 1010 English Composition I 3     

SECOND SEMESTER - Summer 

NRSG 1320 or 

NRSG 1340 or 

Students are encouraged take a Nursing 
Specialty Course. (Women’s Health must be 
taken before Pediatrics) 

3    
PSCC 

 

GenEd Students may also choose to take any 

General Education course in the summer to 
meet financial aid requirements of 6 CrHrs 

3     

THIRD SEMESTER - Fall 

NRSG 1620 Medical-Surgical Nursing I 6     

NRSG 1320 or 

NRSG 1340 

Women’s Health Childbearing Family 

Mental Health Nursing 
3 

  PSCC  

*BIOL 2020 Anatomy and Physiology II 4     

*MATH 1530 Introductory Statistics 3     

FOURTH SEMESTER - Spring 

NRSG 2630 Medical-Surgical Nursing II 6   PSCC  

NRSG 1330 Pediatric Nursing 3   PSCC  

*BIOL 2130 Microbiology 4     

*COMM2025 
or*COMM2045 

Communications Fundamentals 

Public Speaking 
3 

    

FIFTH SEMESTER - Summer 

***** Open Semester – Students may take any 
remaining General Education courses or 
Nursing Specialty Course 

     

SIXTH SEMESTER - Fall 

NRSG 2640 Medical-Surgical Nursing III 6   PSCC  

NRSG 2240 Professional Practice in Nursing 2   PSCC  

*HUM 1 required ARTH 2010, 2020, ENGL 2110, 

2120, 2210, 2220, 2310, 2320, 2331, 2510, 

2520, 2530, 2810, MUS 1030, PHIL 1030, 

1500, 2010, , PHO 1200, THEA 1030 

 

3 

    

 
TOTAL DEGREE CREDITS 66 

    

 


